
  

 

Reference number
ISO/IEC 17203:2011(E)

© ISO/IEC 2011
 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL 
STANDARD 

ISO/IEC
17203

First edition
2011-12-01

 

Information technology — Open 
Virtualization Format (OVF) specification 

Technologies de l'information — Spécification du format de 
virtualisation ouvert (OVF) 

 

IS
O

/I
EC

 1
72

03
:2

01
1 

- P
re

vi
ew

 o
nl

y 
C

op
y 

vi
a 

IL
N

A
S 

e-
Sh

op


